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GRAL.

POS.
CAT.

CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 14 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 88

2 2 TOP 12 FLITER HECTOR REGUERO LUIS PORSCHE 911 1971 91

3 3 TOP 17 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA MINI COOPER 1981 95

4 4 TOP 9 KALCIYAN MARCELO FEIFER ALBERTO PORSCHE 911 1969 107

5 5 TOP 13 ZERBINI LEO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 1972 110

6 6 TOP 1 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 111

7 7 TOP 7 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL FERNANDEZ MARTIN TRIUMPH TR3 1962 113

8 8 TOP 8 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO CELADA JOSE LUIS PORSCHE 356 C 1965 124

9 1 A 29 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MG B 1970 124

10 2 A 19 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON MG SA 1936 131

11 9 TOP 4 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 1957 132

12 3 A 20 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 1960 148

13 10 TOP 6 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 154

14 11 TOP 10 PENONE DANIEL ALVAREZ MIGUEL PORSCHE 911 1970 155

15 4 A 24 MATA MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA MG B 1966 157

16 5 A 27 RICCI BRUNO GACHE ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 1970 165

17 12 TOP 18 TAIT ALEJANDRO CLARAMUNT DANIEL PORSCHE 944 1984 207

18 6 A 28 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 505 COUPE 1970 213

19 13 TOP 16 ELIÇABE MANUEL FERRARO LUCIANO FERRARI DINO 308 GT4 1978 223

20 14 TOP 2 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO AMILCAR 1927 225

21 7 A 31 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1980 243

22 8 A 21 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 261

23 15 TOP 11 SOROET SIMON DEL BUONO HECTOR PORSCHE 911 1970 264

24 9 A 23 GOLDSCHMIDT MIGUEL YANKILEVICH OSCAR PORSCHE 912 1965 272

25 16 TOP 15 MAÑAS OSVALDO TURCHETTI DIEGO PORSCHE 911 1976 316

26 1 B 35 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER 1961 323

27 17 TOP 3 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN MG TC 1945 410

28 10 A 26 POZZOLI DAMIAN IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN AUSTIN HEALEY 1969 480

29 2 B 37 BORY FACUNDO BORY MANUEL PORSCHE 911 1970 540

30 1 C 47 DAIMA PEDRO ENRIQUE DIAMA VALENTINA MG A 1960 544

31 11 A 25 LITVIN CESAR PASTORINO ALEJANDRO LAMBORGHINI MIURA 1967 557

32 3 B 34 GUTMAN ALEJANDRO GUTMAN MARTIN AUSTIN HEALEY MK1 1960 583

33 12 A 32 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA MERCEDES BENZ 280 CE 1981 586

34 13 A 30 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN PONTIAC TRANS AM 1978 589

35 4 B 33 BORY EUGENIO REYNOSO CRISTELA AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 707

36 2 C 60 MENVIELLE EMILIO MENVIELLE AGUEDA MERCEDES BENZ 380SL 1981 723

37 5 B 38 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSITIANSKKY BENJAMIN ALFA ROMEO GIULLIA 1967 821

38 6 B 40 ZINGONI FERNANDO ZINGONI ANGEL MARCOS GT 1969 861

39 3 C 49 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO AUSTIN HEALEY 1964 885

40 7 B 42 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA FERRARI 308 1976 887

41 8 B 41 ZUBILLAGA JORGE DUSERRE PABLO BMW 2002 1974 920

42 4 C 55 SALAVERRI DIEGO OLIVIER ALEJANDRO PORSCHE 911 1971 1012

43 5 C 53 ROMERO ONETO EDUARDO BAUGART ELENA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1968 1015

44 6 C 44 GOLDFARB ROMAN GOLDFARB NOAH MG A COUPE 1957 1098

45 9 B 36 FONT MIGUEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 1147

46 7 C 52 KRAUSSE MAXIMILIANO KRAUSSE MAXIMILIANO AUSTIN HEALEY 1967 1234

47 8 C 45 IGLESIAS BLANCO IGNACIO SANDOVAL MARIA VIRGINIA PORSCHE TERAM 1960 1274

48 9 C 51 SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO PASCUAL GEORGINA FORD MUSTANG 1966 1318

49 10 C 59 SZULDINER JAVIER RODRIGUEZ CORONEL MARIA JOSEMERCEDES BENZ 280SLC 1981 1326

50 11 C 46 SACON DANIEL SACON BIANCA MG A 1960 1328

51 12 C 54 DIFORTI CARLOS CORDONE CHRISTIAN JESUS PORSCHE 911 1970 1380

52 13 C 56 MASTRANGELO SERGIO VALLEGA CLAUDIO PORSCHE 911 1971 2066

53 14 C 58 CHARALAMBOPOULUS HERNAN KOPOUSSHIAN DIEGO MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1980 2074

54 15 C 50 BIANCHI ELADIO BIANCHI RAMIRO FORD MUSTANG CONVERTIBLE 1965 2114

55 16 C 57 TRUSSO JOSE MOORE EDUARDO CHEVROLET CORVETTE 1976 4667

TOP 5 LICURSI RICARDO PUJOL PATRICIA MORGAN 1958 AB

B 39 KOVALIVKER EDUARDO GALLO GUSTAVO FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 AB

C 48 GLAZMAN RICARDO GRUNSTEIN JAIME ENRIQUE MERCEDES BENZ 190 SL 1961 AB

A 22 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKII 1962 NL

1 67 CUBICHEN JORGE MOLINA FERNANDO BMW Z3 CAS 110

2 61 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN 550 SPYDER CAS 134

3 65 IRIARTE GUILLERMO IRIARTE FELIPE CRESPI PROTOTIPO CAS 978

4 43 BORY BAUTISTA PIETROPAOLO NICOLAS PORSCHE 911 CAS 982

5 68 SAINZ CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ BOLL ANDREA NISSAN 300 ZX CAS 1021

6 69 ELIZALDE CARLOS SAEZ WALTER MERCEDES BENZ CAS 1099

7 70 VIANI PABLO CESAR ROBERTO MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLK CAS 1199

8 66 ALTOE GASTON ALTOE GAEL MARA CAS 1427

9 64 DELLA ROLLE ARIEL VILANOVA JUAN ANTONIO 550 SPYDER CAS 1571

10 62 FALCONI MARTIN MASSON MARIA JOSE PORSCHE 911 CAS 2042

11 63 ANDREANI PABLO PORCHETTO SERGIO ASA MONOFARO CAS 5103
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1 29 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MG B 1970 124
2 19 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON MG SA 1936 131
3 20 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 1960 148
4 24 MATA MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA MG B 1966 157
5 27 RICCI BRUNO GACHE ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 1970 165
6 28 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 505 COUPE 1970 213
7 31 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1980 243
8 21 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 261
9 23 GOLDSCHMIDT MIGUEL YANKILEVICH OSCAR PORSCHE 912 1965 272

10 26 POZZOLI DAMIAN IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN AUSTIN HEALEY 1969 480
11 25 LITVIN CESAR PASTORINO ALEJANDRO LAMBORGHINI MIURA 1967 557
12 32 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA MERCEDES BENZ 280 CE 1981 586
13 30 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN PONTIAC TRANS AM 1978 589

22 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKII 1962 NL

1 35 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER 1961 323
2 37 BORY FACUNDO BORY MANUEL PORSCHE 911 1970 540
3 34 GUTMAN ALEJANDRO GUTMAN MARTIN AUSTIN HEALEY MK1 1960 583
4 33 BORY EUGENIO REYNOSO CRISTELA AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 707
5 38 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSITIANSKKY BENJAMIN ALFA ROMEO GIULLIA 1967 821
6 40 ZINGONI FERNANDO ZINGONI ANGEL MARCOS GT 1969 861
7 42 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA FERRARI 308 1976 887
8 41 ZUBILLAGA JORGE DUSERRE PABLO BMW 2002 1974 920
9 36 FONT MIGUEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 1147

39 KOVALIVKER EDUARDO GALLO GUSTAVO FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 AB

1 47 DAIMA PEDRO ENRIQUE DIAMA VALENTINA MG A 1960 544
2 60 MENVIELLE EMILIO MENVIELLE AGUEDA MERCEDES BENZ 380SL 1981 723
3 49 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO AUSTIN HEALEY 1964 885
4 55 SALAVERRI DIEGO OLIVIER ALEJANDRO PORSCHE 911 1971 1012
5 53 ROMERO ONETO EDUARDO BAUGART ELENA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1968 1015
6 44 GOLDFARB ROMAN GOLDFARB NOAH MG A COUPE 1957 1098
7 52 KRAUSSE MAXIMILIANO KRAUSSE MAXIMILIANO AUSTIN HEALEY 1967 1234
8 45 IGLESIAS BLANCO IGNACIO SANDOVAL MARIA VIRGINIA PORSCHE TERAM 1960 1274
9 51 SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO PASCUAL GEORGINA FORD MUSTANG 1966 1318

10 59 SZULDINER JAVIER RODRIGUEZ CORONEL MARIA JOSEMERCEDES BENZ 280SLC 1981 1326
11 46 SACON DANIEL SACON BIANCA MG A 1960 1328
12 54 DIFORTI CARLOS CORDONE CHRISTIAN JESUS PORSCHE 911 1970 1380
13 56 MASTRANGELO SERGIO VALLEGA CLAUDIO PORSCHE 911 1971 2066
14 58 CHARALAMBOPOULUS HERNAN KOPOUSSHIAN DIEGO MERCEDES BENZ 280SL 1980 2074
15 50 BIANCHI ELADIO BIANCHI RAMIRO FORD MUSTANG CONVERTIBLE 1965 2114
16 57 TRUSSO JOSE MOORE EDUARDO CHEVROLET CORVETTE 1976 4667

48 GLAZMAN RICARDO GRUNSTEIN JAIME ENRIQUE MERCEDES BENZ 190 SL 1961 AB
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8 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO CELADA JOSE LUIS PORSCHE 356 C 1965 15.93

14 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 1974 18.49

1 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 19.30

7 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL FERNANDEZ MARTIN TRIUMPH TR3 1962 21.02

35 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO FLORENCIA ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER1961 16.05

4 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 1957 18.96

11 SOROET SIMON DEL BUONO HECTOR PORSCHE 911 1970 24.79

13 ZERBINI LEO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911 1972 20.55

17 ZERBINI LUIS DE LA IGLESIA SILVIA MINI COOPER 1981 18.59

21 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 22.38

3 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN MG TC 1945 29.84

6 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 20.17

9 KALCIYAN MARCELO FEIFER ALBERTO PORSCHE 911 1969 19.67

19 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEIJT GASTON MG SA 1936 18.95

29 SARRICOUET GERMAN TEZZA PAOLO MG B 1970 18.91

10 PENONE DANIEL ALVAREZ MIGUEL PORSCHE 911 1970 20.98

18 TAIT ALEJANDRO CLARAMUNT DANIEL PORSCHE 944 1984 22.69

33 BORY EUGENIO REYNOSO CRISTELA AUSTIN HEALEY 1966 33.50

37 BORY FACUNDO BORY MANUEL PORSCHE 911 1970 26.23

41 ZUBILLAGA JORGE DUSERRE PABLO BMW 2002 1974 55.38
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